Product Data Sheet
Shielded Substation Control Cable
Product Description
XLP insulation
CPE jacket
90°C, 600 V
Applications
Designed for power and control, telemetering, relay control, traffic control, switching, lighting and signal transmission in substation applications. May be used in Class

No. of
Conductors
Ground Wire
Size AWG
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom.
O.D. (in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
Amps per
Conductor
2XR-1412LCS-1 14 12 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.760 360 12
2XR-1407LCS-1 14 7 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.560 230 17
2XR-1405LCS-1 14 5 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.520 168 20
2XR-1404LCS-1 14 4 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.490 144 20
2XR-1403LCS-1 14 3 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.450 121 25
2XR-1402LCS-1 14 2 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.430 99 25
2XR-1212LCS-1 12 12 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.830 476 15
2XR-1207LCS-1 12 7 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.650 304 24
2XR-1205LCS-1 12 5 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.570 240 24
2XR-1204LCS-1 12 4 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.530 187 24
2XR-1203LCS-1 12 3 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.490 154 30
2XR-1202LCS-1 12 2 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.470 122 30
2XR-1012LCS-1 10 12 ----- 0.030 0.080 0.980 700 20
2XR-1007LCS-1 10 7 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.720 415 28
2XR-1005LCS-1 10 5 ----- 0.060 0.080 0.980 320 32
2XR-1004LCS-1 10 4 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.590 269 32
2XR-1003LCS-1 10 3 ----- 0.030 0.060 0.550 220 40
2XR-1002LCS-1 10 1 ----- 0.030 0.045 0.520 156 40
2XR-0804LCS-WG-1 8 4 1#10 0.045 0.060 0.770 430 44
2XR-0803LCS-WG-1 8 3 1#10 0.045 0.060 0.700 350 55